

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1592 OF 2005

VINOD NARSINGRAO PATIL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after one week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master